








chain life.  Stamped steel housing withstands rugged conditions.
EASY TO MAINTAIN -  Designed for easy inspection and maintenance.  Hoist can be dismantled
easily with simple hand tools.
METRIC RATED
LIFETIME WARRANTY
Strands  of Hand Chain Avg. Pull Net Weight
Model    Lifts ** Load Chain Headroom Overhaul for to Lift Rated for 10 ft. Lift
Number (ft.) (Reeving) (in.) 1 ft. Lift   (ft.) Load  (lb.) (lb.)
1000  1/2 LHH-1/2 10/15/20 1 10 1/4 32 55 19
2000 1 LHH-1  10/15/20 1 11 13/16 56 53 25
3000 1 1/2 LHH-1 1/2 10/15/20 1 13 9/16 75 65 36
4000 2 LHH-2  10/15/20 1 15 75 74 46
6000 3 LHH-3 10/15/20 1 17 1/8 95 84 66
10000 5 LHH-5  10/15/20 3 22 5/8 203 79 75
16000 8 LHH-8  10/20 3 32 1/2 312.5 77 158
20000 10 LHH-10  10/20 3 32 1/2 312.5 95 158
24000 12 LHH-12  10/20 5 50 5/8 526 84 328
30000 15 LHH-15  10/20 5 50 5/8 526 103 328
40000 20 LHH-20  10/20 6 52 3/8 312.5 x 2 † 99 x 2 † 535
50000 25* LHH-25  10 8 52 3/8 416.7 x 2 † 97 x 2 † 680
60000 30* LHH-30  10 10 65 526.3 x 2 † 104 x 2 † 945
80000 40* LHH-40  10 14 73 5/16 714.3 x 2 † 101 x 2 † 1400
100000 50* LHH-50  10 20 77 5/8 1000 x 2 † 104 x 2 † 1840
(lb.) (Ton)
Capacity
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S L H H  H a n d  C h a i n  H o i s t s
Note: For complete dimensional data, refer to Coffing Dimensional Databook